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SEAT NO. 80193 CENTR

NAME BAKRI UMAIMA HAROOM
COLLEGE

001
0937 EXTERNAL
411014
.COURSE NAME

1017  COMPULSORY ENGLISH

1167  POLITICS GEN, PAPER

1287  PSYCHOLOGY GEN. PAPER

1207 EDUCATION GEN. . PAPER

1337  OPTIONAL ENGLISH GEN. PAPER

1377 SOCIOLOGY GEN! PAPER

Director,
Board of Examinations & Evaluation
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STATEMENT OF MARKS FOR - v . a, (External) (Rev. 2013) EXAM. ~ OCTOBER 2019

PERM REG. NO. : 11879
MOTHER :  SHEHNAAZ

ADDRESE : A-1 Blue Line Houging Society Viman Nagar Pune-411014 Puype
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FIARKE
FASSING/OUT OF

GRAND TOTAL (OUT OF &0Q0»

REBULT : FIRS

DATE :

SAVITRIBAI i’HULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(formerly University of Pune)

GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411 007.

50496

OBTAIWED
40/190C

% 63
%* 48
% 52
# 71
# 5T
# B1

274
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